Low power consumption and
variety of colors
Size of entire module (L x W x H)
1.47 ft x 0.4 in.x 0.12 in.
(32 LEDs)
Long life: Up to 100,000 hours
for colored modules when
Tc point is maintained at 40°C.

							       35 = 3500K	 65 = 6500K
							       40 = 4000K
Ordering Guide
	 	 OPTOTRONIC® 6W	 OPTOTRONIC 20W	 OPTOTRONIC 25W 	 OPTOTRONIC 50W
	 	 (51502)	 	 (51599)	 	 (51505, 51506)		 (51508, 51509)
LED Item 	 	 No. of 	 Max. 	 No. of 	 Max. 	 No. of 	 Max. 	 No. of 	 Max.
Number	 Color	 Modules	 Length (ft)	 Modules	 Length (ft)	 Modules*	 Length (ft)	 Modules*	 Length (ft)
70288	 727 (W3F)	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70329	 830 (W3F)	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70326	 835 (W3F)	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70330	 840 (W3F)	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70111	 847 (W2)	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70289	 854 (W3F)	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70112	 854 (W2)	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70113	 865 (W2)	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70044	 Super Red	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70007	 Amber Red	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70083	 Orange	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70006	 Yellow	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70008	 True Green	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
70009	 Blue	 1	 1.47	 1	 5.88	 5	 7.4	 11	 16.2
*Note:  A maximum of three (3) LINEARlight modules may be connected in any single branch circuit. Multiple branch circuits are supported.  Consult the wiring diagram for more details.
Specification Data